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Srut diabolo H&N Baracuda 5,5 mm 200

szt.

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Do lufy

Ksztatt Sruciny
Typ Srutu

Typ opakowania
Kaliber [mm]
Producent

Marka

33,39 zt

051-012
92185500003
4047058001951
gwintowana
zaokraglona gtéwka
diabolo

pojemnik aluminiowy
5,50 mm

H&N Sport, Niemcy

H&N Sport
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